1
•	 1.12 meter (44”) dome
•	 Large diffuse dome for inspecting specular objects
•	 Designed for large object inspections
Updated  4/12/2017  DCN 2399
Updated 5/17/2017  DCN 2272
Updated 4/18/2018 DCN 2683
Released 7/15/2015

2
Mechanical Specifications
Part Number Key
Connector | Control Options
ICS 2 (IC)
Continous in-line
controller
Powered with:
24V power supply
ICS 3 (I3)
Combination
strobe/continous
in-line controller
Powered with:
24V power supply
C5 Connector
For use with:
Pulsar 320 Strobe
Controller.
C1 Connector
For use with:
DCS Series
Controllers
Build to Order: shipped within four weeks
None
Stock Product: shipped within 3 days
ICS 3S (I3S)
Default-OFF
strobe/continous
in-line controller
Powered with:
24V power supply
Updated 4/18/2018  DCN 2683
3
DL180
Updated  4/12/2017  DCN 2399
Updated 5/17/2017  DCN 2272
Released 7/15/2015
Optical Performance
Operation and Wiring
No Available Light Data
ICS 2 (IC) ICS 3 (I3 and I3S)
Optional M12 Pinout
2
4
1
5
3
male
5-position
PNP/Active High
Trigger
Pin
(M12)
Function Wire
Color
1 +24 VDC Brown
2 Reserved White
3 GND Blue
4 Black
0-10 VDC Analog
Control
5 Gray
ICS 3 (I3 and I3S)
Gray
Pin
(M12)
Function Wire
Color
1 +24 VDC Brown
2 White
3 GND Blue
4 GLO Black